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Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

KOKAB JABEEN

ASMA MUNIR

RAEES ABBAS LAIL

NIDA SALEEM

ZAHID MAHMOOD AKHTAR

DR. MUNEEZA NATIQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAFOOR

MASUMA GHAZANFAR

MARYAM FAROOQ

AMNA JAHAN

REHMA DAR

TOOBA BASHIR

HUSSAIN FAROOQ

SAMREEN HAMEED

TOOBA FATEEN

MIZNA ARIF

RAI DOST MUHAMMAD

PROF. DR. MUNIR AKHTAR SALEEMI

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KHAN SALEEM

TAJ DIN

ABDUL LATIF NATIQ

ABDUL GHAFOOR

GHAZANFAR ALI SHEIKH

FAROOQ AHMAD

MIAN MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD SHARIF DAR

M. BASHIRUDDIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD DAUD

ARIF HASAN KHAWAJA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

98200051

98200001

98200017

98200048

98200021

98200015

98200010

98200064

98200063

98200086

98200077

98200084

98200002

98200093

98200018

98200075

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

JHELUM

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PATHOLOGY

HEALTH

19

18

40E2015
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SOBIA ASHRAF

RABIA AZMI

AISHA HAMEED

FARWA BATOOL SHAMSI

DR ABDUL REHMAN QAISRANI

SADIA BASHIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAMS

SHAHZADA KHALID SOHAIL

SAIMA JAVAID

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SUMAYYA SIKANDAR BEG

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ZAHID

FARRUKH EHTESHAM AZMI

ABDUL HAMEED

ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAMSI

NADIR KHAN QAISRANI

BASHIR AHMAD

SHAMS-UD-DIN

JAN MUHAMMAD

JAVAID ALI SHAIKH

ABDUL RASHID

SIKANDAR BEG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

98200050

98200044

98200046

98200059

98200003

98200041

98200037

98200012

98200007

98200078

98200032

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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17

18

19

HUMA ASLAM

LUBNA SARFRAZ (Selected
against Women Quota)

AMMARA  IJAZ (Selected against
Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SARFRAZ KHAN

IJAZ  AHMAD

17

18

19

98200072

98200013

98200091

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PATHOLOGY

HEALTH

19

18

40E2015
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

AFRA SAMAD

SAIMA RASHID

IRUM NOOR

AYESHA BHALLI

MUHAMMAD ASIF NAVEED

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ ANWAR

SALEHA ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

AYESHA BATOOL

SYED KHIZAR ABBAS RIZVI

ZILLE RUBAB

SADAF FARZAND

SYEDA FATIMA SUGHRA RIZVI

BUSHRA NISAR

ALI HUSSAIN

AHMAD SAMAD

ABDUL RASHID MIRZA

NOOR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD JAVED TARIQ BHALLI

TAJ MUHAMMAD TABASSUM

RANA MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SYED ZAFAR ABBAS RIZVI

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ALEEM AHMED KHAN

SYED ABID ALI SHAH

DR. HAMID ALI SHAH

FARZAND ALI CHAUDHRY

SYED AJAZ HUSAIN RIZVI

RANA NISAR AHMAD

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

98200045

98200036

98200061

98200052

98200096

98200065

98200060

98200056

98200016

98200011

98200019

98200030

98200031

98200047

98200020

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL NAGA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
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HEALTH

19

18

40E2015
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ZERTAJ KASHIF

DR. FAUZIA AAMER

ATA UR RAHMAN

SADIA AKBAR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF BAIG

UMBREEN IMTIAZ

SADEEA SHAFIQUE

FAREEHA NASEER SYED

DR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN

NAIMA MEHDI

MUHAMMAD WAJID KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

HIJAB SHAH

SHAISTA MOBEEN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

SYED KASHIF SHABBIR

GHULAM MUHAMMAD MALIK

ABDUR RAHMAN

MALIK GHULAM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BAIG

IMTIAZ MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

NASEER UDDIN SYED

ELAHI BAKHSH

MEHDI KHAN

HAFIZ KHURSHID AHMAD

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FASEEH SHAH

HAJI MOHAMMAD AKRAM

GHULAM RASOOL

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

98200092

98200006

98200033

98200098

98200005

98200074

98200049

98200053

98200034

98200071

98200027

98200026

98200090

98200062

98200073

MULTAN

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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19

18
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

ZUJAJAH HAMEED

WARDA HUSSAIN

AMBER MOIN

AZFAR SATTAR HAQQANI

TABINDA YASMIN

DR. IRAM AFTAB

FAIQA ARSHAD

FARHEEN RAJA

MAHAM AKHLAQ

DR ZAFAR IQBAL

DR. TANVEER UL ISLAM

HAFIZ HAMEEDULLAH

EJAZ HUSSAIN

MOIN UDDIN

HAFIZ ABDUS SATTAR HAQQANI

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

AFTAB AHMAD CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

RAJA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AKHLAQ MAHMUD

CH ALLAH DITTA

GHULAM JEELANI

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

98200066

98200029

98200067

98200040

98200025

98200004

98200024

98200082

98200097

98200057

98200058

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRAT

LAHORE

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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18
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